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Sentinel 2 Light Spot light in Black

DESCRIPTION

Click Here for Installation Instructions

SPECIFICATIONS

SKU

IP Rating
Globe Type
Globe Quantity
Wattage Max
Material
Voltage
Double Insulated
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)
Brand

Depth (mm)
Globe Included
Product Type
Width (mm)
Colour/Finish
Location

Style

239386

65

GU10

2

1ow

LM6 Aluminium
240V

No

265

1

Lucci Fresco
225

No

Lighting
335

Black

Alfresco/Indoor Use

Modern
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https://www.beaconlighting.com.au/media/im/Catalogue/Install-instructions-Q21819/239386_239390_239393_IM_V1.0_SENTINEL_2LT_Spot_2018-10-09_.pdf

